
 

 

 

MEETING: Goldthorpe Town Deal Board 

DATE: Thursday, 19 August 2021 

TIME: 2.00 pm 

VENUE: THIS MEETING WILL BE HELD 
VIRTUALLY 

 
AGENDA 
 
1   Apologies - Chair   

 
2   Minutes from the Previous Meeting - All   

 
3   Declaration of Interest - All   

 
4   Town Plan Update - Rachael Allington   

 
5   Accelerated Project Update - Sophie Moore   

 
6   TIP Project Development including risks and financial profile - Rachael Allington   

 
7   Housing Regeneration Deep Dive - Alison Dalton / Sara Scholes (BMBC)   

 
8   Communications Plan and Branding - Mike Cotton   

 
9   Government Updates - Justin Homer   

 
10   Sheffield City Region Updates - Jennefer Holmes   

 
11   Forward Plan - Rachael Allington   

 
12   Any Other Business - All   

 
13   Meeting Schedule   

Thursday 16th September 2021  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 14th October 2021  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 18th November 2021  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 16th December 2021  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 27th January 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 10th March 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 21st April 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 2nd June 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 14th July 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 25th August 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 6th October 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 17th November 2022  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 12th January 2023  @ 14:00 – 16:00  
Thursday 23rd February 2023  @ 14:00 – 16:00  

 

 
 

 
 


